Special District

Jurupa Community Services District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water District

Desert Recreation District

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority

Valley-Wide Recreation and Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District

Salton Sea Authority

County

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Employees Total Wages

218
60
284
80
365
38
51
10

$10,426,146
$4,297,724
$4,216,137
$3,834,265
$3,112,335
$667,594
$583,211
$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$3,789,314
$1,209,909

$622,543
$907,896
$642,952
$68,546
$89,166
$0



