Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Jurupa Community Services District	Riverside	218	\$10,426,146	\$3,789,314
Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Riverside	60	\$4,297,724	\$1,209,909
Desert Recreation District	Riverside	284	\$4,216,137	\$622,543
Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Riverside	80	\$3,834,265	\$907,896
Valley-Wide Recreation and Park District	Riverside	365	\$3,112,335	\$642,952
Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Riverside	38	\$667,594	\$68,546
Beaumont Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District	Riverside	51	\$583,211	\$89,166
Salton Sea Authority	Riverside	10	\$0	\$0